NTC Assemblies 1
Global Part Numbering Information
Vishay BCcomponents
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: nlr.europe@vishay.com Document Number: 33035
1 Revision: 05-Sep-07
GENERAL ORDER INFORMATION
PART NUMBER: NTC L P100 E3 103 H
PRODUCT
FAMILY
EXECUTION TYPE
RoHS COMPLIANCE
TERMINATION TYPE
R25 VALUE
TOLERANCE
ON R25
NTC L = leaded E400 =
EPOXY,
PVC awg#24,
80 °C
S100 =
SLEEVED,
PVC awg#24,
80 °C
P100 =
PIPE,
PVC awg#24,
80 °C
E2: Sn alloy
E3: pure Sn
E4: Silver
CL: Not RoHS
103 = 10 x 103 Ω
102 = 10 x 102 Ω
101 = 10 x 101 Ω
109 = 10 x 100 Ω
108 = 10 x 10-1 Ω
see spec. for values
H = 3 %
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: 2381 641 4 6 103
2381 641 4 6 103
RoHS COMPLIANCE EXECUTION TYPE TOLERANCE
ON R25 R25 VALUE
2381 = YES
2322 = NO
641 = insulated leads,
standard PVC series
2 = EPOXY,
PVC awg#24,
80 °C
3 = SLEEVED,
PVC awg#24,
80 °C
4 = PIPE,
PVC awg#24,
80 °C
6 = 3 % 103 = 10 x 103 Ω
102 = 10 x 102 Ω
101 = 10 x 101 Ω
109 = 10 x 100 Ω
108 = 10 x 10-1 Ω
see spec. for values
L PCTN 1 0 0 E 3 1 0 3 H